1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
Page: 1 July 15, 2024
KYB-RM-101-TP - 1U RACKMOUNT KEYBOARD DRAWER (DISCONTINUED)
Slim 1U Rackmount with built-in Touchpad Mouse
Slim 1U Rack mount Keyboard with 2 button Touchpad Mouse
107 keys, 12 function keys & numeric keypad
Short Depth of only 15.75" (400mm)
USB & PS/2 Multipurpose connector
(Important Notice: The KYB-RM-101-TP model is now
end of life and is replaced by the functional
equivalent model KYB-RM-102-TP.)
1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
Page: 2 July 15, 2024
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Stealth model KYB-RM-101-TP is a low cost 1U Rackmount Keyboard Drawer that features a durable
107-key keyboard with a built-in 2-button touchpad mouse. The keyboard has 12 function keys as well
as a separate numeric keypad for easy data entry.
The KYB-RM-101-TP is only 1.75" high (1U), short depth of only 15.75" (400mm) and comes with
integrated slide rails and installs into a 19" rack cabinet with ease.
Stealth's Rackmount keyboards are designed to meet many applications such as for use in a data
center, industrial environment or Military facility, we have a keyboard to meet your demands.
1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
Page: 3 July 15, 2024
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Key Switch
Life: 3 million cycles
Travel: 0.15" (4mm)
Actuation Force: 90g (+/- 7g)
Feedback: Tactile with mechanical snap
Touch Pad (Mouse) – 2 button mouse
Power Operation Voltage: 5VDC ±10%
Temperature Range Operating: 0C to +40C (32F to +104F)
Storage: -5C to +60C (23F to +140F)
Humidity 5% to 90% (Non-Condensing)
Shock 10G acceleration @11ms Duration
Vibration 5-500Hz 1H RMA Random Vibration
Dimensions Unit: 19.0" x 15.75" x 1.75" (482.6mm x 400mm x 44.5mm)
Ship: 20.0" x 23.0" x 4.0" (508mm x 660mm x 101mm)
Weight Unit Weight: 16.3lbs (7.4kg)
Ship Weight: 20.9lbs (9.5kg)
Cable Length: 6 feet (2.0m)
Combo Cables for both USB & PS/2
Color Black (standard)
Compatibility Compatible with all Windows Operating Systems
Warranty 1 Year limited Warranty Standard
Model Numbers KYB-RM-101-TP-USB (USB Interface)
KYB-RM-101-TP-PS/2 (PS/2 Interface)
Disclaimer Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.